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ABN AMRO BANK N.V. DR EACH REP SHS
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Overview
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Price
15.905 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.56% (-0.09)

NL0011540547
ABN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Financial
Stock

13,767 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

15.89 EUR (100)
15.93 EUR (300)
16.045 EUR
16.07 EUR
15.865 EUR
15.995 EUR
15.918625 EUR
2,113,199
33,639,222.00
2,792

559

24

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00
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8.00

6.00

Sy
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206772,157078224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011540547&ID_NOTATION=147009751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011540547&ID_NOTATION=147009751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b312455433c8ddb9b63c0d5530e6df25bea9913b4dc47dca2d5e56c7dd86dbb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=969feaa6575b8c310&time=1720987406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4a23cb7d6623c9677615ff7cf5a72a46a39eefebf9c26cfb146a326cfd2e0a4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=914cff9f149efbd02&time=1720987406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=232817230bc4950b9bff7e4cbb98324de2a704fa7739958d3ea48cd6ad8b5e62&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8dd084b579c93e53&time=1720987406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f96a4045583f17840fc2397f7e62ca0848bc1eac92d5bcb3cb0937d14950d18f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=620d1382756ee5266&time=1720987406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19c0beca9b14a74c61fc710880e53829955e3ec275ef0bf55807a92c6b052034&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ade88135201914c71&time=1720987406&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
15.905 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.845 EUR (2,461,640
15.609 EUR (2,444,904
15.547 EUR (3,229,095
14.296 EUR (3,187,475
16.735 EUR (2024/05/14
12.850 EUR (2024/01/17
16.735 EUR (2024/05/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.825 EUR (2023/11/08)

ISIN NL0011540547
Symbol ABN
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 13,767 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.89 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 15.93 EUR (300)
Open 16.045 EUR
High 16.07 EUR
Low 15.865 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.995 EUR
VWAP 15.918625 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,113,199
Trading volume 33,639,222.00
Number of trades 2,792
Last size 559
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.74% +5.19% +58.32%
Perf (abs.) +2.51 +0.79 +5.86
Beta 0.67 0.80 0.90
Volatility  23.46 25.07 32.62

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 15.945 EUR
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 15.87 EUR
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:28 15.90 EUR
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03 16.075 EUR
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 16.04 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.08 25
0.00 10
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147009751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199469799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147582292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150566049
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/09

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

10:44

15585

17:35

08:10

08:28

15.995 EUR 0.00

16.825 USD 0.04

15.905 EUR 33.64

15.93 EUR 0.00

16.095 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150566049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185950410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158495511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583853
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Company profile

Company Logo

v ABN-AMRO

Contact Details

ABN AMRO BANK NV

Gustav Mahlerlaan 10 - 1082 PP Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-10-241-17-20

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Swaak

Annerie
Vreugdenhil

Carsten Bittner

Choy van der
Hooft-Cheong

Dan Dorner

Ferdinand
Vaandrager

Tanja Cuppen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tom de Swaan  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Arjen Dorland Member of Supervisory
Board

Femke de Vries Member of Supervisory
Board

Laetitia J. Member of Supervisory

Griffith Board

Mariken Member of Supervisory

Tannemaat Board

Michiel Lap Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarah Russell Member of Supervisory
Board
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